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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий СШОР Г.  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 10 22 2
КАНАЕВ Иван ФОК САЛ  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 5 20 3
ПАРФЕНОВ Нико СШ ДУБН  0  2  V  2  1 0.200 -13 10 6
ЧАЛДИН Винсент ГБУ МО С  1  3  3  V  2 0.200 -9 14 4
СЕМЕНЕНКО Все ФК ФЛЭ  2  0  V  3  3 0.200 -9 13 5
АБРАМЯН Давид СК ВУЛК  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЖИТНИЙ Виктор УОР №1 Г  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
МОРОЗОВ Артем СШ ДУБН  1  4  2  1  V 0.200 -7 13 5
ЛАБЛЮК Алексан СШОР ПО  2  V V4 V  V 0.800 8 21 2
ХИТРОВ Георгий УОР №2,  4 V4  1 V4  V 0.600 5 18 3
ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МБУ «ВО  1  V  0  2  V 0.400 -2 13 4
КАЛМЫКОВ Макс СК ВУЛК  0  1  3  0  0 0.000 -21 4 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КРУПКО Олег СШОР ПО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
МИШИН Ян СК ВУЛК  1  V  V  1  V 0.600 2 17 4
БИРЮКОВ Денис ФК ФЛЭ  2  3  V  1  2 0.200 -8 13 5
КУЗЬМИН Кирилл ГБУ МО С  3  0  1  3  1 0.000 -17 8 6
ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдо СК ВУЛК  4  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 22 2
БАРТЕНЕВ Конста ФОК САЛ  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 5 21 3

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алек МБУ ДЮ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 25 1
БОБРОВ Егор ОСШОР Г  0  4  V  1  4 0.200 -8 14 4
ПОТАПОВ Олег СК ВУЛК  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 22 2
СУХОВ Станислав МБУ «ЦК  1  2  1  1  V 0.200 -11 10 5
МИРОШНИЧЕНК СК ВУЛК  3  V  4  V  V 0.600 7 22 3
ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков ФК ФЛЭ  1  V  1  1  3 0.200 -13 11 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПРИКАЗЧИКОВ Д МБУ ДО  4  V  2  2  4 0.200 -6 17 5
ЛАТЫПОВ Риф СК ВУЛК  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 4 22 2
СОЛОВЬЕВ Серге МБУ «ВО  3  1  V  2  3 0.200 -10 14 6
МИХАЙЛОВ Тици УОР №2  V  4  4  4  V 0.400 4 22 3
СМИРНОВ Михаи СДЮСШ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ДУБЕНЕЦКИЙ Ки ФК ФЛЭ  V  4  V  1  3 0.400 -4 18 4

Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОВАК Богдан СК ВУЛК  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 7 21 2
ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Васи СК ВУЛК  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ТРОШИН Остап МБУ ДО  0  1  4  V  2 0.200 -12 12 6
УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофе ФК ФЛЭ  2  1  V  3  V 0.400 -6 16 4
ГРЕЧИН Даниил МБУ ДЮ  2  1  4  V  1 0.200 -10 13 5
НЕСТЕРЕНКО Ро СШОР ПО  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 6 22 3
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Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЕКМУРЗОВ Роди СК ВУЛК  V  V  4  V  4 0.600 8 23 2
ПОДНЕБЕСНИКО МБУ ДЮ  1  4  4  2  2 0.000 -12 13 6
ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазб МБУ ДО  2  V  2  1  V 0.400 -8 15 5
МАРГАРЯН Хачат СШОР ПО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 9 25 1
СЕЙМОВ Павел СК ВУЛК  2  V  V  2  4 0.400 0 18 4
КРИВИХИН Егор УОР №2  V  V  4  4  V 0.600 3 23 3

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БОРОДИН Алексе СК ВУЛК  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
МОСКОВСКИЙ Т СШОР ПО  3  V  V  V  3 0.600 6 21 3
ГАЛИМОВ Данил ГБУ МО С  2  1  2  2  0 0.000 -18 7 6
СОРОКИН Сергей МБУ ДО  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 -1 19 4
ЗЕНОВ Лев СК ВУЛК  1  2  V  4  1 0.200 -9 13 5
ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Анто ФОК САЛ  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 9 23 2
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ДЕМЕНТЬЕВ Алек МОО 1.000 18 25 квалифицирован
2 ЖИТНИЙ Виктор МОО 1.000 17 25 квалифицирован
3 АБРАМЯН Давид МОО 1.000 16 25 квалифицирован
4 ЧЕРНЫШЕВ Васи МОО 1.000 15 25 квалифицирован
5 БОРОДИН Алексе МОО 1.000 13 25 квалифицирован
6 СМИРНОВ Михаи МОО 1.000 12 25 квалифицирован
7 КРУПКО Олег МОО 1.000 11 25 квалифицирован
8 МАРГАРЯН Хачат МОО 1.000 9 25 квалифицирован
9 ЕВСЕЕВ Дмитрий МОО 0.800 10 22 квалифицирован

10 ЛАБЛЮК Алексан МОО 0.800 8 21 квалифицирован
11 ПОТАПОВ Олег МОО 0.800 7 22 квалифицирован
12 ЛАТЫПОВ Риф МОО 0.800 4 22 квалифицирован
13 ЧЕБОТАРЕВ Анто МОО 0.600 9 23 квалифицирован
14 БЕКМУРЗОВ Роди МОО 0.600 8 23 квалифицирован
15 МИРОШНИЧЕНК МОО 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
15 ШЕРКУНОВ Фёдо МОО 0.600 7 22 квалифицирован
17 НОВАК Богдан МОО 0.600 7 21 выбывший
18 НЕСТЕРЕНКО Ро МОО 0.600 6 22 выбывший
19 МОСКОВСКИЙ Т МОО 0.600 6 21 выбывший
20 БАРТЕНЕВ Конста МОО 0.600 5 21 выбывший
21 КАНАЕВ Иван МОО 0.600 5 20 выбывший
22 ХИТРОВ Георгий МОО 0.600 5 18 выбывший
23 КРИВИХИН Егор МОО 0.600 3 23 выбывший
24 МИШИН Ян МОО 0.600 2 17 выбывший
25 СОРОКИН Сергей МОО 0.600 -1 19 выбывший
26 МИХАЙЛОВ Тици МОО 0.400 4 22 выбывший
27 СЕЙМОВ Павел МОО 0.400 0 18 выбывший
28 ЧЕРНЕЛЬ Кирилл МОО 0.400 -2 13 выбывший
29 ДУБЕНЕЦКИЙ Ки МОО 0.400 -4 18 выбывший
30 УЛЬЯНОВ Тимофе МОО 0.400 -6 16 выбывший
31 ЮЛДОШЕВ Авазб МОО 0.400 -8 15 выбывший
32 ПРИКАЗЧИКОВ Д МОО 0.200 -6 17 выбывший
33 МОРОЗОВ Артем МОО 0.200 -7 13 выбывший
34 БОБРОВ Егор МОО 0.200 -8 14 выбывший
35 БИРЮКОВ Денис МОО 0.200 -8 13 выбывший
36 ЧАЛДИН Винсент МОО 0.200 -9 14 выбывший
37 ЗЕНОВ Лев МОО 0.200 -9 13 выбывший
37 СЕМЕНЕНКО Все МОО 0.200 -9 13 выбывший
39 СОЛОВЬЕВ Серге МОО 0.200 -10 14 выбывший
40 ГРЕЧИН Даниил МОО 0.200 -10 13 выбывший
41 СУХОВ Станислав МОО 0.200 -11 10 выбывший
42 ТРОШИН Остап МОО 0.200 -12 12 выбывший
43 ПРОКОПЬЕВ Яков МОО 0.200 -13 11 выбывший
44 ПАРФЕНОВ Нико МОО 0.200 -13 10 выбывший
45 ПОДНЕБЕСНИКО МОО 0.000 -12 13 выбывший
46 КУЗЬМИН Кирилл МОО 0.000 -17 8 выбывший
47 ГАЛИМОВ Данил МОО 0.000 -18 7 выбывший
48 КАЛМЫКОВ Макс МОО 0.000 -21 4 выбывший
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